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Georgia Auctioneers Commission 
Schedule of Fines 

 
 

Violation Statute / Rule Fine Amount 

Failure to maintain current auctioneer license O.C.G.A. 43-6-9(a) and 
43-6-25 $500 

Failure to maintain current auction company 
license (unless exempt)  

O.C.G.A. 43-6-9 (c) and 
43-6-25 $500 

Failure to submit address change within 10 
days of relocation  O.C.G.A. 43-6-21 $100 

Failure to maintain required records for 3 
years Rule 55.5.01-3  $200 

Failure to maintain active escrow account O.C.G.A. 43-6-11.1(d) $250 

Failure to pay in timely manner the money 
due to others  O.C.G.A. 43-6-18 (3)  $250 

Failure to carry pocket card on their person  O.C.G.A. 43-6-14.1  $50 

Failure to include name and license number 
in advertising Rule 55.5.01(2)  $100 per violation 

Failure to display license in office O.C.G.A. 43-6-14  $50 

Failure to display license in branch office  O.C.G.A. 43-6-14 $50 

Aiding and abetting in unlicensed practice O.C.G.A. 43-1-19 (d)(7) $500 

Violation of Absolute Auction by selling items 
with reserve  Rule 55-10-.01 $500 

Comingling funds O.C.G.A. 43-6-18 (3) $250 

Failure to notify the Commission within 15 
days of the loss of Auctioneer Directly 
Supervising Company 

Rule 55-7-.04 $250 

 
The Commission may issue other sanctions as authorized by statue and rules. 


